
�

� � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � � � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � � � � � � � � � � �� � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � 	 � � � � � � � 
 � � 	 � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � � � 
 � � � 	 � � � � � � � � � 
 � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 
� � � �  ! " � # $ � # % & ' & # �  ! ( # ( ! ) � ' # �  * ) & + � # � , % ! ) # � ! � # - # )  & . ! , * % * - * ) ! / # %  � % * ( #  % # � , - * 0 * � ( #1 � � 2 & - & * % � ( ' & � & �  % *  & . ! ( # - * 
 # % # � ) & * � � � & ) & , * - ( # � % / * � & � ' ! 34 5 6 7 8 9 5 : ; < = > ? ; @ 8 = 4 = A 5 B : ; B C D A E = F G H 7 8 9 5 E ? ; 8 9 = : ; I 7 ; 8 A 5 J ; 8 K ; K ? L 8 = @ : ? 8 5 @ ? 5 A ; B ; > @ 5 : 5 ; B : M 5N O : ; : ? A ? ; E > @ ; : ; O N O O J 5 P @ = > L B 5 A = 8 Q = A 5 9 = @ ? 5 H > 5 K ; K : ; K ; B ; A A ? L 8 P 5 @ 5 A 7 > @ ? @ R S C T P B 5 U 5 K : ;G 7 D ? B ? 5 @ G : E ? 8 ? K 9 @ 5 9 ? Q = J V 7 8 A ? = 8 5 @ ? = : ; A 5 @ @ ; @ 5 : ; B 5 < ; @ ; 8 A ? 5 W 7 8 ? A ? P 5 B : ; X @ > 5 8 ? K E = J E ; : ? 5 8 9 ;A = 8 A 7 @ K = J ? 8 A B 7 ? : 5 ; 8 B = K P @ = A ; K = K : ; ; K 9 5 > ? B ? U 5 A ? L 8 @ ; Y 7 B 5 : = K ; 8 B 5 4 ; H O N Z O N O [ J : ; O \ : ; : ? A ? ; E > @ ; J: ; E ; : ? : 5 K 7 @ Y ; 8 9 ; K P 5 @ 5 B 5 @ ; : 7 A A ? L 8 : ; B 5 9 ; E P = @ 5 B ? : 5 : ; 8 ; B ; E P B ; = P ] > B ? A = F^ ? 8 5 B ? U 5 : = ; B P @ = A ; K = K ; B ; A 9 ? Q = J ; B R @ ? > 7 8 5 B : ; _ 5 B = @ 5 A ? L 8 ` 5 ; B ; Q 5 : = 5 B L @ Y 5 8 = : ; K ; B ; A A ? L 8 B 5P @ = P 7 ; K 9 5 : ; @ ; K = B 7 A ? L 8 : ; B A = 8 A 7 @ K = A = 8 Q = A 5 : = Fa ; A = 8 V = @ E ? : 5 : A = 8 B 5 P @ = P 7 ; K 9 5 @ ; 5 B ? U 5 : 5 P = @ b K 9 ; J ; 8 7 K = : ; B 5 K 5 9 @ ? > 7 A ? = 8 ; K c 7 ; E ;A = 8 V ? ; @ ; B 5 B ; Y ? K B 5 A ? L 8 Q ? Y ; 8 9 ; H : ; A = 8 V = @ E ? : 5 : A = 8 B = ; K 9 5 > B ; A ? : = ; 8 B 5 A = 8 Q = A 5 9 = @ ? 5 H > 5 K ; : b A ? E 5: ; K ; B ; A A ? L 8 J Q ; 8 Y = 5 @ ; K = B Q ; @ d� � � � � � � 
 e 5 A ; @ P ] > B ? A 5 B 5 B ? K 9 5 : ; V ? 8 ? 9 ? Q 5 : ; 5 K P ? @ 5 8 9 ; K 5 P @ = > 5 : = K J P = @ ; B = @ : ; 8 : ; P 7 8 9 7 5 A ? L 8 5 B A 5 8 U 5 : = JA = 8 ? 8 : ? A 5 A ? L 8 : ; B 8 ] E ; @ = : ; : = A 7 E ; 8 9 = 8 5 A ? = 8 5 B : ; ? : ; 8 9 ? : 5 : df g h i j kl i k j l i f m n o p j m f q i l f p o r f q r m s p t fu v w x y z { y | w v w } y ~ x v | � � v � � � � � � � � � u � � � � �� v w � � w � � z � � � � | � � ~ x � � y ~ � � � � � � � � � � � � � �� � v | � v | v � � y z | � � � � z � � y ~ � � � � � � � � � � � � � �	 � 
 � � � � 
 � 9 = @ Y 5 @ 7 8 P B 5 U = : ; . # & �  # ( � * � � � / & - # � 5 A = 8 9 5 @ : ; K : ; ; B : M 5 K ? Y 7 ? ; 8 9 ; 5 5 c 7 ; B ; 8 c 7 ; K ; ` 5 Y 5P ] > B ? A = ; B P @ ; K ; 8 9 ; : ; A @ ; 9 = J P 5 @ 5 c 7 ; b K 9 = K 5 P = @ 9 ; 8 B = K : = A 7 E ; 8 9 = K c 7 ; 5 A = 8 9 ? 8 7 5 A ? L 8 K ; @ ; B 5 A ? = 8 5 8 JK ? ; E P @ ; c 7 ; 8 = = > @ ; 8 ; 8 P = : ; @ ; K 9 5 : ; B 5 G : E ? 8 ? K 9 @ 5 A ? L 8 d5 � ^ = 9 = A = P ? 5 H = @ ? Y ? 8 5 B : ; B a � � J P 5 K 5 P = @ 9 ; = A 7 5 B c 7 ? ; @ = 9 @ = : = A 7 E ; 8 9 = 5 A @ ; : ? 9 5 9 ? Q = : ; B 58 5 A ? = 8 5 B ? : 5 : ; 8 Q ? Y = @ F

� � � � � � �   ¡ ¢ £ ¤ ¥ ¡ ¦ ¡ ¤
DECRETO Nº: 2614 / 2024DECRETO Nº: 2614 / 2024DE

§ ¨ © ª « ¬ ­ ® ¯ ® ° ± ° ²³ ´ µ ¶ · ¸ ¹ ¹ · º » ¼ ³ ½ » ¾ ½ ¿ » ½ ³ À Á ¾ À Â ³ Ã Â ³ Ä ¹

Fi
rm

ad
o 

Di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 e
n 

el
 A

yu
nt

am
ie

nt
o 

de
 C

ue
nc

a 
- h

ttp
s:

//s
ed

e.
cu

en
ca

.e
s 

- C
ód

ig
o 

Se
gu

ro
 d

e 
Ve

rif
ica

ció
n:

 1
60

01
ID

O
C2

DE
27

D2
C5

3E
54

CF
4C

A0

NO
M

BR
E:

PO
RT

IL
LO

 P
AN

AD
ER

O
 S

AR
AY

JO
SÉ

 D
AM

IÁ
N 

SA
NZ

 L
LA

VA
LL

O
L

Ay
un

ta
m

ie
nt

o 
de

 C
ue

nc
a

PU
ES

TO
 D

E 
TR

AB
AJ

O
:

CO
NC

EJ
AL

A
SE

CR
ET

AR
IO

 G
EN

ER
AL

Se
llo

 d
e 

Ó
rg

an
o

HA
SH

 D
EL

 C
ER

TI
FI

CA
DO

:
72

72
93

00
0C

B3
E6

69
F2

54
69

B2
76

94
D7

F6
73

B4
24

32
07

FA
E3

5A
70

85
05

93
E5

DE
0B

FA
70

01
64

32
CA

19
A2

11
E0

B2
7A

2D
32

CC
77

D3
97

C4
CF

D9
A1

F1
CA

40
AE

E2
78

E8



Å

> � ^ = 9 = A = P ? 5 H = @ ? Y ? 8 5 B : ; B 9 M 9 7 B = ; D ? Y ? : = F C 8 ; B A 5 K = : ; 9 ? 9 7 B 5 A ? = 8 ; K = > 9 ; 8 ? : 5 K ; 8 ; B ; D 9 @ 5 8 Æ ; @ = K ;: ; > ; @ Ç 5 P = @ 9 5 @ B 5 : = A 7 E ; 8 9 5 A ? L 8 5 A @ ; : ? 9 5 9 ? Q 5 : ; K 7 ` = E = B = Y 5 A ? L 8 = A = 8 Q 5 B ? : 5 A ? L 8 F C 8 A 5 K = : ;5 P = @ 9 5 A ? L 8 : ; 9 ? 9 7 B 5 A ? = 8 ; K ; c 7 ? Q 5 B ; 8 9 ; K J K ; : ; > ; @ Ç 5 P = @ 9 5 @ A ; @ 9 ? V ? A 5 : = : ; ; c 7 ? Q 5 B ; 8 A ? 5 FA � a ; A B 5 @ 5 A ? L 8 Æ 7 @ 5 : 5 = P @ = E ; K 5 : ; 8 = ` 5 > ; @ K ? : = K ; P 5 @ 5 : = Z 5 E ; : ? 5 8 9 ; ; D P ; : ? ; 8 9 ; : ? K A ? P B ? 8 5 @ ? = : ; BK ; @ Q ? A ? = : ; A 7 5 B c 7 ? ; @ 5 : ; B 5 K G : E ? 8 ? K 9 @ 5 A ? = 8 ; K È ] > B ? A 5 K = : ; B = K L @ Y 5 8 = K A = 8 K 9 ? 9 7 A ? = 8 5 B ; K =; K 9 5 9 7 9 5 @ ? = K : ; B 5 K I = E 7 8 ? : 5 : ; K G 7 9 L 8 = E 5 K J 8 ? ` 5 B B 5 @ K ; ; 8 ? 8 ` 5 > ? B ? 9 5 A ? L 8 5 > K = B 7 9 5 = ; K P ; A ? 5 B P 5 @ 5 ; B: ; K ; E P ; É = : ; V 7 8 A ? = 8 ; K P ] > B ? A 5 K P = @ @ ; K = B 7 A ? L 8 Æ 7 : ? A ? 5 B P 5 @ 5 ; B 5 A A ; K = 5 B 5 ; K A 5 B 5 J K 7 > ; K A 5 B 5 J A B 5 K ; HA 5 9 ; Y = @ M 5 : ; V 7 8 A ? = 8 5 @ ? = Z 5 ; 8 ; B c 7 ; ` 7 > ? ; K ; K ? : = K ; P 5 @ 5 : = Z 5 = ? 8 ` 5 > ? B ? 9 5 : = Z 5 F4 = K Z B 5 K 8 5 A ? = 8 5 B ; K : ; = 9 @ = K C K 9 5 : = K : ; > ; @ Ç 8 5 A @ ; : ? 9 5 @ ? Y 7 5 B E ; 8 9 ; 8 = ` 5 B B 5 @ K ; ? 8 ` 5 > ? B ? 9 5 : = K Z 5 K = ; 8K ? 9 7 5 A ? L 8 ; c 7 ? Q 5 B ; 8 9 ; 8 ? ` 5 > ; @ K ? : = K = E ; 9 ? : = K Z 5 K 5 K 5 8 A ? L 8 : ? K A ? P B ? 8 5 @ ? 5 = ; c 7 ? Q 5 B ; 8 9 ; c 7 ; ? E P ? : 5 J ; 8K 7 C K 9 5 : = J ; 8 B = K E ? K E = K 9 b @ E ? 8 = K J ; B 5 A A ; K = 5 B 5 V 7 8 A ? L 8 P ] > B ? A 5 FI = 8 V = @ E ; 5 B = : ? K P 7 ; K 9 = ; 8 ; B 5 @ 9 M A 7 B = O Ê F O : ; B S ; 5 B a ; A @ ; 9 = Ê Ë Ì Z [ Í Í Î J : ; [ N : ; E 5 @ U = Jc 7 ? ; 8 ; K : ; 8 9 @ = : ; B P B 5 U = ? 8 : ? A 5 : = ; 8 ; B 5 P 5 @ 9 5 : = [ N F [ J H K 5 B Q = B = K A 5 K = K : ; V 7 ; @ U 5 E 5 H = @ J 8 =P @ ; K ; 8 9 5 K ; 8 B 5 : = A 7 E ; 8 9 5 A ? L 8 ; D ? Y ? : 5 ; 8 ; K 9 5 K > 5 K ; K = : ; B ; D 5 E ; 8 : ; B 5 E ? K E 5 K ; : ; : 7 Æ ; K ; c 7 ;A 5 @ ; A ; 8 : ; 5 B Y 7 8 = : ; B = K @ ; c 7 ? K ? 9 = K ; D ? Y ? : = K P = @ B 5 K E ? K E 5 K 8 = P = : @ Ç 8 K ; @ : ; A B 5 @ 5 : = K P ; @ K = 8 5 BB 5 > = @ 5 B V ? Æ = J 8 ? ? 8 9 ; Y @ 5 : = K ; 8 B 5 > = B K 5 : ; 9 @ 5 > 5 Æ = J c 7 ; : 5 8 : = 5 8 7 B 5 : 5 K 9 = : 5 K K 7 K 5 A 9 7 5 A ? = 8 ; K J K ? 8P ; @ Æ 7 ? A ? = : ; B 5 @ ; K P = 8 K 5 > ? B ? : 5 : ; 8 B 5 c 7 ; P 7 : ? ; @ 5 8 ` 5 > ; @ ? 8 A 7 @ @ ? : = P = @ V 5 B K ; : 5 : ; 8 K 7 K K = B ? A ? 9 7 : ; K : ;P 5 @ 9 ? A ? P 5 A ? L 8 F C 8 I 7 ; 8 A 5 J 5 V ; A ` 5 : ; V ? @ E 5 ; B ; A 9 @ L 8 ? A 5
Fi

rm
ad

o 
Di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 e

n 
el

 A
yu

nt
am

ie
nt

o 
de

 C
ue

nc
a 

- h
ttp

s:
//s

ed
e.

cu
en

ca
.e

s 
- C

ód
ig

o 
Se

gu
ro

 d
e 

Ve
rif

ica
ció

n:
 1

60
01

ID
O

C2
DE

27
D2

C5
3E

54
CF

4C
A0

NO
M

BR
E:

PO
RT

IL
LO

 P
AN

AD
ER

O
 S

AR
AY

JO
SÉ

 D
AM

IÁ
N 

SA
NZ

 L
LA

VA
LL

O
L

Ay
un

ta
m

ie
nt

o 
de

 C
ue

nc
a

PU
ES

TO
 D

E 
TR

AB
AJ

O
:

CO
NC

EJ
AL

A
SE

CR
ET

AR
IO

 G
EN

ER
AL

Se
llo

 d
e 

Ó
rg

an
o

HA
SH

 D
EL

 C
ER

TI
FI

CA
DO

:
72

72
93

00
0C

B3
E6

69
F2

54
69

B2
76

94
D7

F6
73

B4
24

32
07

FA
E3

5A
70

85
05

93
E5

DE
0B

FA
70

01
64

32
CA

19
A2

11
E0

B2
7A

2D
32

CC
77

D3
97

C4
CF

D9
A1

F1
CA

40
AE

E2
78

E8


